CHECK NUMBER
52904
52905
52906
52907
52908
52909
52910
52911
52912
52913
52914
52915
52916
52917
52918
52919
52920
52921
52922
52923
52924
52925
52926
52927
52928
52929
52930
52931
52932
52933
52934
52935
52936
52937
52938
52939
52940
52941
52942
52943
52944
52945
52946
52947
52948
52949
52950
52951
52952
52953
52954

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

CHECK DATE
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/6/2005
12/7/2005
12/7/2005

MRCA Warrant Register

Warrant Register
Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

PAYEE NAME

Ackerman, Norman

All Pro Pool and Spa
Amerigas

Andy Gump, Inc.
Arrowhead

ADT Security Services
AT&T

Camacho, Ramon

Canon Financial Services
Cathedral High School
Caves and Associates
Christian Science Chruch
Colorado Family Suport R
Career Strategies

Dapper Tire Co.

Enblem Enterprises

VOID

Franchise Tax Board
Franchise Tax Board
Gwen's Specialty Cakes &
Gl Industries

Hanrahan, Michelle

Idaho Child Support Recei
Kammerer, Martin

Konica Minolta Business S
Landregan, Stephanie

LA County Court Trustee
LA County Court Trustee
Dept of Water & Power

LA DWP

City of Long Beach
MARS-NP Heating & A/C
Office Team

Perine, Kevin

Pitney Bowes Credit Corp
Pitney Bowes Purchase Pow
Pro-Pest

Puro-Rabjohn Water Equip
Richards, Watson, Gershon
Saumers Welding

Sauter's Plumbing
Southern California Gas C
SBC

United Site Services of C
Verizon California

Verizon Equipment Sales
Western Bank of Chinook, M
Whittier, City Of

Young, Walt

Dain Insurance Agency
I.M.P.A.C. Government Svc

CHECK AMOUNT

DAL AALARDAAPADANLDALADAALANDALNDAA DAL DAPN NN DR NP pn

1,200.00
160.00
990.51

1,407.87

3.78
194.12
52.55

1,500.00

2,037.15
500.00

7,000.00
300.00
829.38

2,215.13
248.41
450.44
107.40
220.18

1,840.00
577.30

1,000.00
166.60

13,095.00

2,068.90
889.25
175.16

57.60
24.40

8,939.66
200.00

3,600.00
585.00
300.00
521.55
255.18

50.00
50.32

5,827.50
150.00
639.28

27.27

2,546.04
854.06
515.26
246.34
493.52
278.67
199.90

10,161.00
24,821.68



CHECK NUMBER
52955
52956
52957
52958
52959
52960
52961
52962
52963
52964
52965
52966
52967
52968
52969
52970
52971
52972
52973
52974
52975
52976
52977
52978
52979
52980
52981
52982
52983
52984
52985
52986
52987
52988
52989
52990
52991
52992
52993
52994
52995
52996
52997
52998
52999
53000
53001
53002
53003
53004
53005

MRCA Warrant Register

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

CHECK DATE
12/7/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005

Warrant Register
Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

PAYEE NAME

State Compensation Insura
A.B. Disposal

Andrade, David

Andy Gump, Inc.

Av Equipment Rental Inc.
AT&T

Capitol Enquiry Inc
Culligan

Dapper Tire Co.

Diversified Risk

FedEx

Globalstar USA

Gl Industries

[.M.P.A.C. Government Svc
IMAGIC

Konica Minolta Business S
La Habra Heights Cty Wate
LA DWP

Maguire, Simon

Mitchell, Gwendolyn E
Mueller, Karin

National Construction Ren
Newhall County Water Dist
Office Depot

Park Billing Company, Inc.
Pasadena, City Of

Pitney Bowes Purchase Pow
Regenst of the Univ. Cali
Resources Law Group
Resource Conservation Dist
Shaw Electric Co

Sir Speedy

Southern California Gas C
SBC

SBC Long Distance
Stapley, Timothy

T-Mobile

Temple Medical Center
Universal Air Academy
Ventura County Water & Sa
Verizon Wireless Messagin
Whittier, City Of

Wilson, John

Wright Express

Ackerman, Norman

All Pro Pool and Spa

Andy Gump, Inc.

Athens Services

Atlantic Express of LA
AT&T

AT&T

CHECK AMOUNT

DAL AANDAAADADLDALA DAL ALL DA DAL DN DN DR ND AN D

28,411.04
100.00
550.00

93.53
3,644.00
52.27
541.18
37.32
679.18
1,156.49
175.40
400.68
861.65
44,018.77
4,728.14
562.90
155.66
114.90
2,682.68
600.00
437.50
85.50
713.54
298.21
98.00
147.18
1,000.00
50.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
3,000.00
122.19
161.51
43.18
63.14
472.87
3,885.84
180.00
378.50
138.48
985.90
49.46
150.00
17,272.84
1,593.31
160.00
141.00
89.43
350.00
5.20
347.87



CHECK NUMBER
53006
53007
53008
53009
53010
53011
53012
53013
53014
53015
53016
53017
53018
53019
53020
53021
53022
53023
53024
53025
53026
53027
53028
53029
53030
53031
53032
53033
53034
53035
53036
53037
53038
53039
53040
53041
53042
53043
53044
53045
53046
53047
53048
53049
53050
53051
53052
53053
53054
53055
53056

MRCA Warrant Register

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

CHECK DATE

12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005

Warrant Register

Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

PAYEE NAME

Business Ware

Cal Blend

Cardoso, Julieta

Carlo's Painting

Chan, Leslie

Citicorp Vendor Finance
Colorado Family Suport R
Cruikshank, John M Consul
Dapper Tire Co.

Dedicated Project Managem

Del Richardson And Associ
Dewey Pest Control

Dell Marketing LP
Earthlink, Inc.

Kristopher East

ESE

Flat Rate Connect

Ford Graphics

Franchise Tax Board
Franchise Tax Board
Frank's Disposal Co.
Geosoils Consultants, Inc
Girl Talk

Glendale Garden Supply
Gomez, Fernando

Gl Industries

Idaho Child Support Recei
Jordan, Elizabeth

Konica Minolta Business S
Larchmont Village Electri
LaConte, Kelliann

LA County Court Trustee
LA County Court Trustee
LA DWP

McWhirter, Angie

Mobile Storage Group
Mueller, Karin

Orellana, Velma
Partnered For Progress
Premium Financing Special
Ramriez, Mayra

Relizon Company
Ressac Air Conditoning
Sentry Control System
Smith, Russel J.

So Ca Quaterly Meeting
Sparkletts

Sprint

Star Maintenance Supply
System Sales

SBC

CHECK AMOUNT

DAL AANDAAADADLDALA DAL ALL DA DAL DN DN DR ND AN D

3,239.55
638.68
1,000.00
9,400.00
13.50
791.95
829.38
51.75
248.41
2,670.00
2,340.00
104.00
1,033.38
191.60
370.98
455.00
175.00
88.63
150.82
107.40
704.00
2,338.35
1,000.00
49.06
2,400.00
325.00
166.60
1,378.00
822.70
1,431.05
7.76
175.16
57.60
5,138.50
242.59
80.47
3,535.00
450.00
500.00
33,001.35
1,000.00
2,230.14
338.77
147.00
700.00
2,700.00
171.97
13.50
1,065.72
2,706.34
1,234.46



CHECK NUMBER
53057
53058
53059
53060
53061
53062
53063
53064
53065
53066
53067
53068
53069
53070
53071
53072
53073
53074
53075
53076
53077
53078
53079
53080
53081
53082
53083
53084
53085
53086
53087
53088
53089
53090
53091
53092
53093
53094
53095
53096
53097
53098
53099
53100
53101
53102
53103
53104
53105
53106
53107

MRCA Warrant Register

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

CHECK DATE

12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/23/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/6/2006

Warrant Register
Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

PAYEE NAME

STIHL, Inc.

Toyota Financial Services
Trans-Gas Propane, Inc.
Umana, Cheryl

United Site Services of C
Verizon California

Waste Management
Whitehead, Joyce

VOID

Wray, Deborah
Accountemps

AT&T

Consolidated Disposal Ser
DSL Extreme. Com

First Security

Las Virgenes Municipal Wa
LA DWP

Maguire, Simon

The Gas Company
Spectera Vision Srvs of C
SBC

Toyota Financial Services
UNNM Life Insurance Co
Verizon California

Verizon Wireless
Enterprise Fleet Services
Blue Cross of California
Colorado Family Suport R
Franchise Tax Board
Idaho Child Support Recei
VOID

LA County Court Trustee
UNNM Life Insurance Co
Accountemps

Admiral Insurance Company
Arrowhead

Av Equipment Rental Inc.
AT&T

AT&T

Canon Financial Services
Earthlink, Inc.

FedEx

Floor Station

Gonzales Construction
Konica Minolta Business S
LA DWP

Maguire, Simon

Pitney Bowes Purchase Pow
Southern California Gas C
The Gas Company

SBC

CHECK AMOUNT

DAL AANDAAADADLDALA DAL ALL DA DAL DN DN DR ND AN D

446.00
708.56
136.86
765.00
181.75
744.72
485.51
650.00

100.00
973.28
67.77
851.79
542.09
600.00
47.71
263.12
2,682.68
613.26
178.25
812.43
488.26
2,105.41
203.40
10,700.95
9,979.90
29,699.35
829.38
107.40
166.60
57.60
2,071.80
985.60
695.10
3.78
88.00
26.88
25.85
2,037.15
21.95
92.86
9,400.00
28,960.00
840.97
176.98
2,640.00
46.25
6,008.54
136.44
1,781.58



CHECK NUMBER
53108
53109
53110
53111
53112
53113
53114
53115
53116
53117
53118
53119
53120
53121
53122
53123
53124
53125
53126
53127
53128
53129
53130
53131
53132
53133
53134
53135
53136
53137
53138
53139
53140
53141
53142
53143
53144
53145
53146
53147
53148
53149
53150
53151
53152
53153
53154
53155
53156
53157
53158

MRCA Warrant Register

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

CHECK DATE
1/6/2006
1/6/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/12/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006
1/18/2006

Warrant Register

Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

PAYEE NAME

Verizon California

Verizon Equipment Sales
Accountemps

Career Strategies
Colorado Family Suport R
Connex Transit, Inc.
Diversified Risk

Edelman, Paul

EIP Associates

Holman Professional Couns
I.M.P.A.C. Government Svc
Idaho Child Support Recei
Konica Minolta Business S
LA County Court Trustee
LA DWP

Merar, Heather

Office Depot

Perine, Kevin

Premium Financing Special
Southern California Gas C
Thouland, Dan

Verizon California

Young, Walt

Andy Gump, Inc.

Atlantic Express of LA

Av Equipment Rental Inc.
Briones, Wellinton

BH Unified School District
Cairl, Jack G.

California Fair Plan Prop
Caves and Associates
Cruikshank, John M Consul
Dapper Tire Co.

Dial Communications
Durham School Services
Erickson, Thomas W

EIP Associates

Environ Int'l Corp

Faust Printing Inc
Figueroa, Rosario

First American Real Estat
Ford Graphics

Globalstar USA

Green View Maintenance
Gl Industries

I.M.P.A.C. Government Svc
JW Garrett & Associates
Kaiser, Matt

Landregan, Stephanie
LaConte, Kelliann

LA DWP

CHECK AMOUNT

DAL AANDAAADADLDALA DAL ALL DA DAL DN DN DR ND AN D

385.85
246.34
960.96
1,088.00
829.38
16,688.70
1,411.12
5,000.00
11,013.35
249.00
24,568.18
166.60
1,625.22
57.60
125.95
500.00
1,012.10
300.00
33,001.35
241.38
1,950.00
415.25
910.65
1,397.08
885.00
548.00
310.00
1,100.00
4,135.89
9,243.00
7,000.00
800.00
319.80
3,789.15
817.14
4,500.00
592.67
3,491.46
2,547.12
900.00
299.00
413.62
377.93
200.00
895.72
33,113.73
4,200.00
42.10
62.30
14.12
9,612.92



Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority

Warrant Register
Dec 01, 2005 to Jan 25, 2006

CHECK NUMBER CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME CHECK AMOUNT
53159 1/18/2006 Meshian, Vartam $ 56.24
53160 1/18/2006 Mueller, Karin $ 250.00
53161 1/18/2006 MyDay Catering $ 1,066.00
53162 1/18/2006 MARS-NP Heating & A/C $ 500.00
53163 1/18/2006 National Construction Ren $ 85.50
53164 1/18/2006 North East Trees $ 3,972.95
53165 1/18/2006 Office Depot $ 635.72
53166 1/18/2006 Perez, Rodolfo $ 1,325.00
53167 1/18/2006 Pitney Bowes $ 175.52
53168 1/18/2006 Pitney Bowes $ 804.00
53169 1/18/2006 Pro-Pest $ 900.00
53170 1/18/2006 Professional Communicatio $ 213.56
53171 1/18/2006 Puro-Rabjohn Water Equip $ 50.32
53172 1/18/2006 Romero, Barbara $ 39.00
53173 1/18/2006 Southern California Edison $ 2,960.30
53174 1/18/2006 Southern California Gas C $ 146.05
53175 1/18/2006 Staples $ 145.15
53176 1/18/2006 Star Maintenance Supply $ 404.48
53177 1/18/2006 Stewart, Brian $ 1,324.33
53178 1/18/2006 Swett & Crawford Group $ 305.00
53179 1/18/2006 SBC $ 41.50
53180 1/18/2006 Terra Form Inc $ 5,198.40
53181 1/18/2006 Trans-Gas Propane, Inc. $ 55.30
53182 1/18/2006 United Site Services of C $ 854.06
53183 1/18/2006 Valdez, Ronald $ 1,000.00
53184 1/18/2006 Weller/Grossman Productio $ 250.00
53185 1/20/2006 Maguire, Simon $ 2,701.60
53186 1/23/2006 LA Cty Treasurer/Tax Coll $ 57,536.71
53187 1/25/2006 Ford Motor Credit Company  $ 14,431.31
TOTAL FOR 283 CHECKS $ 756,582.41

Payroll Warrants 12/01/2005 (97 checks) $ 149,101.79
Payroll Warrants 12/12/2005 (03 checks) $ 4,254 43
Payroll Warrants 12/15/2005 (95 checks) $ 149,460.32
Payroll Warrants 12/19/2005 (04 checks) $ 12,256.84
Payroll Warrants 12/26/2005 (100 checks) $ 145,750.06
Payroll Warrants 01/12/2006 (96 checks) $ 141,249.63
TOTAL FOR 395 PAYROLL CHECKS $ 602,073.07
| TOTAL WARRANT REGISTERS 12/01/05 TO 01/25/06 $ 1,358,655.48 |

MRCA Warrant Register



